Contest

Candidate Issue

Party

Precinct Name

Mail
Votes

Early
Votes

Election
Day
Votes

Total
Votes

% of
Total
Votes

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

100 - Red
Level Baptist
Church

157

76

150

383

68.76

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

101 - C.R.
Community
Church

180

106

134

420

70.00

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

102 - Springs
Presbyterian
Church

184

59.93

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

103 - Citrus
Springs
Church of God

87

38

80

205

57.42

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

104 - 1st
Baptist
Church of C.R.

97

65

86

248

68.89

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

105 - C.R.
Church of God

128

45

73

246

63.57

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

107 - Crystal
Oaks
Clubhouse

190

110

120

420

64.32

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

108 - 1st
Baptist
Church of
B.H.

376

232

143

751

67.54

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

109 - Pine
Ridge Comm
Bldg

389

241

256

886

71.68

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

110 - Citrus
Springs
Comm Center

273

145

188

606

58.55

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

200 - Quail
Run Comm
Bldg

175

74

128

377

63.68




Contest

Candidate Issue

Party

Precinct Name

Mail
Votes

Early
Votes

Election
Day
Votes

Total
Votes

% of
Total
Votes

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

201 -
Hernando
Methodist
Church

255

126

124

505

66.53

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

203 - Central
Ridge Library

203

169

74

446

57.92

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

204 - Knights
of Columbus

493

290

222

1005

69.69

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

205 - Central
Ridge Comm
Center

57

74

46

177

58.42

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

206 - Our
Lady of Grace
Church

77

63

33

173

52.11

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

208 - Good
Shephard
Lutheran
Church

125

83

135

343

67.79

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

209 - Art
Center of
Citrus County

267

212

111

590

65.92

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

210 -
Hernando
SDA Church

275

228

179

682

65.39

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

300 - College
of Central
Florida

177

112

71

360

67.54

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

301 - National
Guard Armory

327

199

207

733

68.70

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

302 - Friends
of Citrus

284

156

145

585

67.71

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

305 -
Christian
Center Church

252

154

132

538

67.08




Contest

Candidate Issue

Party

Precinct Name

Mail
Votes

Early
Votes

Election
Day
Votes

Total
Votes

% of
Total
Votes

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

307 -
Homosassa
Methodist
Church

888

513

311

1712

61.32

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

400 - 1st
Baptist
Church of Inv

95

77

97

269

63.90

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

402 - Church
of the
Nazarene

194

102

119

415

60.14

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

403 -
Inverness
Government
Center

261

166

104

531

56.61

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

404 - TOOFAR
at Point O'
Woods

162

126

114

402

65.05

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

405 - Citrus
County
Auditorium

368

190

175

733

57.63

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

406 -
Redemption
Point AG

110

58

99

267

57.79

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

407 - Floral
City Methodist
Church

158

49

126

333

66.60

State Senator - Dist 11

Ralph E. Massullo Jr

REP

408 - Floral
City Lions
Club

158

63

136

357

67.74

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

100 - Red
Level Baptist
Church

99

33

42

174

31.24

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

101 - C.R.
Community
Church

180

30.00




Contest

Candidate Issue

Party

Precinct Name

Mail
Votes

Early
Votes

Election
Day
Votes

Total
Votes

% of
Total
Votes

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

102 - Springs
Presbyterian
Church

123

40.07

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

103 - Citrus
Springs
Church of God

152

42.58

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

104 - 1st
Baptist
Church of C.R.

112

31.11

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

105 - C.R.
Church of God

141

36.43

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

107 - Crystal
Oaks
Clubhouse

150

35

48

233

35.68

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

108 - 1st
Baptist
Church of
B.H.

231

86

44

361

32.46

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

109 - Pine
Ridge Comm
Bldg

240

53

57

350

28.32

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

110 - Citrus
Springs
Comm Center

263

67

99

429

41.45

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

200 - Quail
Run Comm
Bldg

135

32

48

215

36.32

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

201 -
Hernando
Methodist
Church

254

33.47

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

203 - Central
Ridge Library

188

79

57

324

42.08

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

204 - Knights
of Columbus

331

62

44

437

30.31




Contest

Candidate Issue

Party

Precinct Name

Mail
Votes

Early
Votes

Election
Day
Votes

Total
Votes

% of
Total
Votes

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

205 - Central
Ridge Comm
Center

126

41.58

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

206 - Our
Lady of Grace
Church

91

34

34

159

47.89

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

208 - Good
Shephard
Lutheran
Church

163

32.21

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

209 - Art
Center of
Citrus County

201

63

41

305

34.08

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

210 -
Hernando
SDA Church

251

52

58

361

34.61

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

300 - College
of Central
Florida

105

35

33

173

32.46

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

301 - National
Guard Armory

197

60

77

334

31.30

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

302 - Friends
of Citrus

173

57

49

279

32.29

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

305 -
Christian
Center Church

145

56

63

264

32.92

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

307 -
Homosassa
Methodist
Church

773

172

135

1080

38.68

State Senator - Dist 11

Ash Marwah

DEM

400 - 1st
Baptist
Church of Inv

152

36.10




Contest Candidate Issue Party | Precinct Name | Mail Early Election |Total % of
Votes Votes Day Votes Total
Votes Votes
State Senator - Dist 11 Ash Marwah DEM |402 - Church |158 54 63 275 39.86
of the
Nazarene
State Senator - Dist 11 Ash Marwah DEM |403 - 253 70 84 407 43.39
Inverness
Government
Center
State Senator - Dist 11 Ash Marwah DEM |404 - TOOFAR | 138 44 34 216 34.95
at Point O'
Woods
State Senator - Dist 11 Ash Marwah DEM |[405 - Citrus 345 119 75 539 42.37
County
Auditorium
State Senator - Dist 11 Ash Marwah DEM (406 - 98 62 35 195 42.21
Redemption
Point AG
State Senator - Dist 11 Ash Marwah DEM (407 - Floral - - - 167 33.40
City Methodist
Church
State Senator - Dist 11 Ash Marwah DEM (408 - Floral - - - 170 32.26
City Lions

Club




