

Contest	Candidate Issue	Party	Precinct Name	Mail Votes	Early Votes	Election Day Votes	Total Votes	% of Total Votes
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	100 - Red Level Baptist Church	157	76	150	383	68.76
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	101 - C.R. Community Church	180	106	134	420	70.00
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	102 - Springs Presbyterian Church	-	-	-	184	59.93
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	103 - Citrus Springs Church of God	87	38	80	205	57.42
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	104 - 1st Baptist Church of C.R.	97	65	86	248	68.89
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	105 - C.R. Church of God	128	45	73	246	63.57
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	107 - Crystal Oaks Clubhouse	190	110	120	420	64.32
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	108 - 1st Baptist Church of B.H.	376	232	143	751	67.54
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	109 - Pine Ridge Comm Bldg	389	241	256	886	71.68
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	110 - Citrus Springs Comm Center	273	145	188	606	58.55
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	200 - Quail Run Comm Bldg	175	74	128	377	63.68

Contest	Candidate Issue	Party	Precinct Name	Mail Votes	Early Votes	Election Day Votes	Total Votes	% of Total Votes
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	201 - Hernando Methodist Church	255	126	124	505	66.53
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	203 - Central Ridge Library	203	169	74	446	57.92
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	204 - Knights of Columbus	493	290	222	1005	69.69
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	205 - Central Ridge Comm Center	57	74	46	177	58.42
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	206 - Our Lady of Grace Church	77	63	33	173	52.11
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	208 - Good Shephard Lutheran Church	125	83	135	343	67.79
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	209 - Art Center of Citrus County	267	212	111	590	65.92
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	210 - Hernando SDA Church	275	228	179	682	65.39
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	300 - College of Central Florida	177	112	71	360	67.54
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	301 - National Guard Armory	327	199	207	733	68.70
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	302 - Friends of Citrus	284	156	145	585	67.71
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	305 - Christian Center Church	252	154	132	538	67.08

Contest	Candidate Issue	Party	Precinct Name	Mail Votes	Early Votes	Election Day Votes	Total Votes	% of Total Votes
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	307 - Homosassa Methodist Church	888	513	311	1712	61.32
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	400 - 1st Baptist Church of Inv	95	77	97	269	63.90
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	402 - Church of the Nazarene	194	102	119	415	60.14
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	403 - Inverness Government Center	261	166	104	531	56.61
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	404 - TOOFAR at Point O' Woods	162	126	114	402	65.05
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	405 - Citrus County Auditorium	368	190	175	733	57.63
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	406 - Redemption Point AG	110	58	99	267	57.79
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	407 - Floral City Methodist Church	158	49	126	333	66.60
State Senator - Dist 11	Ralph E. Massullo Jr	REP	408 - Floral City Lions Club	158	63	136	357	67.74
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	100 - Red Level Baptist Church	99	33	42	174	31.24
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	101 - C.R. Community Church	-	-	-	180	30.00

Contest	Candidate Issue	Party	Precinct Name	Mail Votes	Early Votes	Election Day Votes	Total Votes	% of Total Votes
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	102 - Springs Presbyterian Church	-	-	-	123	40.07
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	103 - Citrus Springs Church of God	-	-	-	152	42.58
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	104 - 1st Baptist Church of C.R.	-	-	-	112	31.11
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	105 - C.R. Church of God	-	-	-	141	36.43
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	107 - Crystal Oaks Clubhouse	150	35	48	233	35.68
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	108 - 1st Baptist Church of B.H.	231	86	44	361	32.46
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	109 - Pine Ridge Comm Bldg	240	53	57	350	28.32
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	110 - Citrus Springs Comm Center	263	67	99	429	41.45
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	200 - Quail Run Comm Bldg	135	32	48	215	36.32
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	201 - Hernando Methodist Church	-	-	-	254	33.47
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	203 - Central Ridge Library	188	79	57	324	42.08
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	204 - Knights of Columbus	331	62	44	437	30.31

Contest	Candidate Issue	Party	Precinct Name	Mail Votes	Early Votes	Election Day Votes	Total Votes	% of Total Votes
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	205 - Central Ridge Comm Center	-	-	-	126	41.58
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	206 - Our Lady of Grace Church	91	34	34	159	47.89
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	208 - Good Shephard Lutheran Church	-	-	-	163	32.21
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	209 - Art Center of Citrus County	201	63	41	305	34.08
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	210 - Hernando SDA Church	251	52	58	361	34.61
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	300 - College of Central Florida	105	35	33	173	32.46
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	301 - National Guard Armory	197	60	77	334	31.30
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	302 - Friends of Citrus	173	57	49	279	32.29
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	305 - Christian Center Church	145	56	63	264	32.92
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	307 - Homosassa Methodist Church	773	172	135	1080	38.68
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	400 - 1st Baptist Church of Inv	-	-	-	152	36.10

Contest	Candidate Issue	Party	Precinct Name	Mail Votes	Early Votes	Election Day Votes	Total Votes	% of Total Votes
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	402 - Church of the Nazarene	158	54	63	275	39.86
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	403 - Inverness Government Center	253	70	84	407	43.39
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	404 - TOOFAR at Point O' Woods	138	44	34	216	34.95
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	405 - Citrus County Auditorium	345	119	75	539	42.37
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	406 - Redemption Point AG	98	62	35	195	42.21
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	407 - Floral City Methodist Church	-	-	-	167	33.40
State Senator - Dist 11	Ash Marwah	DEM	408 - Floral City Lions Club	-	-	-	170	32.26